
Anacortes High School
1600 20th Street

Anacortes, WA 98221

Direct
Main Office Number (360) 503-1300

Main Office Fax (360) 503-1301
Counseling Office Fax (360) 503-1302

Last Name First Name Position Link Email

Anderson Casey Teacher - Chemistry Email
Andrich Spencer Teacher - Social Studies Email
Arnold Brenda Teacher - Learning Lab Email
Bacetich Kay Teacher - English Email
Backman Brian Teacher - English Email
Baribault Mike Teacher - Social Studies Email
Batchelor Nancy Teacher - Learning Lab Email
Binschus Joyce A-G Counselor Email
Black Brandi Paraeducator - Life Skills Email
Blouin Christy Counseling Office Administrative Asssistant Email
Breckenridge Terri Custodian Email
Burnett Scott Teacher - Drama and World Religions Email
Calles Zach Paraeducator Email
Campbell Larry Head Custodian Email
Carlson Chelsea Teacher-English Email
Castro Enid Teacher - Spanish Email
Coleman Nicole Food Service Email
Corrales Edmundo Teacher - Spanish Email
Croghan Kirsty Athletic Administrative Assistant Email
Dellutri Carl Teacher - Art Email
Dickison Jeanine Attendance Administrative Assistant Email
Dickison Scott Teacher - Endurance and Conditioning Email
Duez Erin AHS Principal Email
Dyel Chris Teacher - Band Email
Dylan Jody Teacher - Science Email
Emery Josh Teacher - Career & Technical Education Email
Engman Melanie School Social Worker Email
Fankhauser Marci Teacher - Sports and Conditioning Email
Forsman Charleen Food Service Email
Fox Kara H-PA Counselor Email
Franklin Kellie Main Office Adminstrative Assistant Email
Frostad Jonathon Teacher - Science Email
Furin Joe Teacher - Career & Technical Education/Office Email
Furin Joe Teacher - Career & Technical Education Email
Furin Joe Teacher - Career & Technical Education Email
Gill Parker A-G Counselor Email
Glick Erin Teacher - English Email
Hackstadt Michelle Teacher - Math Email
Hannum Dane Teacher - Cap Sante High School Email
Harget Tiffany Paraeducator Life Skills Email

mailto:canderson@asd103.org
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mailto:jfurin@asd103.org
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mailto:tharget@asd103.org


Huggins Molly Assistant Principal Email
Johnston Josh Teacher - Science Email
Jones Katelyn Food Service Email
Kager Charles Custodian Email
Kellington Jordan School Resource Officer Email
Kirkpatrick Carol AHS Registrar Email
Krueger Chelsea Food Service Email
Lastovica Helen Office Email
Lastovica Helen Teacher - Resource Learning Lab Email
Leander Carole Teacher - Choir Email
Lehmann Janice Teacher - Spanish Email
Lindbo Paula Manager Food Services Email
Lyons-Dixon April Teacher - Resource Learning Lab Email
Lyons-Dixon April Office Email
Malamma Monique Admin. Assist. to the Principal/Building Manager Email
Maltsberger Juanita Food Service Administrative Assistant Email
Masters Ruth Teacher - English and AP Literature Email
McCartney Corey Teacher - Cap Sante High School Email
Mclaughlin Willow Librarian Email
McLean Dan Teacher - Math Email
Mendum Debbie Paraeducator - Resource Email
Mithen Eric Paraeducator Email
Mix Leslie Teacher - Math Email
Moore Kristen Teacher - Science Email
Morgan Ivee Nurse Main Office Email
Nations Corey Paraeducator - Life Skills Email
Nichols Bob Teacher - Math Email
Nilsson Emilia Paraeducator - Life Skills Email
Olivier Tiffany Paraeducator - Resource Email
Osmond Celestine (Sky) Teacher - English Language Development Email
Poggie Ashlee PE-Z Counselor Email
Portz Justin Athletics Director Email
Pullen Jessica Teacher -Social Studies Email
Richards Dominique Teacher - Ceramics and Scupture Email
Rinker Jason Teacher - Living Skills Email
Rudge Aimee Assessment Coordinator/CSHS Registrar Email
Rue Emily Food Service Email
Rygg Anne Food Service Email
Smith Grace Teacher - Math Email
Smock Zachary Teacher - Career & Technical Education Email
Stout Tonya Teacher - Math Email
Thompson Jim Teacher - Photography, Yearbook and Digital Media Email
Turpin Jennifer Teacher - Cap Sante High School Email
Umayam Kim Food Service Email
Volkman Arelene Paraeducator - Resource Email

mailto:mhuggins@asd103.org
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mailto:erue@asd103.org
mailto:arygg@asd103.org
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mailto:tstout@asd103.org
mailto:jthompson@asd103.org
mailto:jturpin@asd103.org
mailto:kumayam@asd103.org
mailto:avolkman@asd103.org


Wallis Matt Teacher - Career & Technical Education Email
Welk Ken Teacher - US History and American Culture Email
Yandle James Brodniak and Facilities Manager Email

mailto:mwallis@asd103.org
mailto:kwelk@asd103.org
mailto:jyandle@asd103.org

